
Synergy Wagyu 

Female Liquidation Sale 

April 7th, 2018 

Limerick, Pennsylvania 

 

Auctioneer: C.D. “Butch” Booker 

Sale Manager: James Danekas & Associates Inc. 

Internet Venue: LiveAuctions.tv 

Averages: 

44 Females   $15,472 

Tops: 

Females: 

Lot 19: Stonyrun Shig Hikokura 15, 04/07/2013 sired by WORLD K’S SHIGESHIGETANI; $56,000 to G$ 

Ranch, Tuttle, OK. 

Lot 7: Stonyrun ID 151 Suzito 3, 04/22/2008 sired by ITOZURU DOI; $52,000 to Bar V Wagyu, Abilene, 

KS. 

Lot 44: Synergy 001 Kiku 64E ET, 07/18/2017 sired by HIRASHIGETAYASU J2351; $46,000 to G$ Ranch, 

Tuttle, OK. 

Lot 5: BPF Ms Mich 109, 05/25/2007 sired by WORLD K’S MICHIFUKU; $32,500 to Winterberg Farming, 

Tarkstaad, South Africa. 

Lot 10: SYN Synergy Mich Suzi 158D, 05/01/2016 sired by WORLD K’S MICHIFUKU; $29,000 to 

Stoneyrun Farm, Spring City, PA. 

Lot 34: Synergy 001 Yuriko 62E ET, 07/17/2017 sired by HIRASHIGETAYASU J2351; $26,000 to G$ Ranch, 

Tuttle, OK. 

Lot 27: Ms Sigenami, 11/05/2009 sired by ITOSHIGENAMI; $25,000 to Stoneyrun Farm, Spring City, PA. 

Lot 28: Synergy Z278 Yuritani 31, 07/19/2015 sired by WESTHOLME HIRASHIGETAYASU Z278; $23,000 

to G$ Ranch, Tuttle, OK. 

Lot 29: Synergy Z278 Yuritani 33, 07/24/2015 sired by WESTHOLME HIRASHIGETAYASU Z278; $22,000 

to Bar V Wagyu, Abilene, KS. 



Lot 35: Synergy 001 Yuriko 63E ET, 07/18/2017 sired by HIRASHIGETAYASU J2351; $20,000 to G$ Ranch, 

Tuttle, OK. 

Lot 39: Designer Mandalynn - ET, 11/08/2015 sired by HIRASHIGETAYASU J2351; $20,000 to 777 

Wagyu, Menlo Park, South Africa. 

The spring’s endless winter’s chill was cut with the excitement that the sale’s offering brought to the 

table. Everyone could endure the biting winds to view the spectacular set of females that were being 

offered. The crowd was light but very active; three phone lines stayed busy with bidders on the line 

throughout the auction and the internet hosted over 60 registered buyers; many of whom bid and 

purchased. This late afternoon event was a successful end to the Synergy Wagyu partnership and a 

whole new beginning for those involved. In the end, the females sold to 9 different states, Canada and 

South Africa. Congrats to the buyers on their exciting purchases and the folks behind these sought after 

females.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


